



January 2019 Walk Log

Monthly Total

273.33

Week	Date	Distance	Weekly Total	Running Total
1	Tue, January 1, 2019	14.54		14.54
1	Wed, January 2, 2019	8.48		23.02
1	Thu, January 3, 2019	10.09		33.11
1	Fri, January 4, 2019	10.40		43.51
1	Sat, January 5, 2019	10.68	54.19	54.19
2	Sun, January 6, 2019	10.70		64.89
2	Mon, January 7, 2019	8.64		73.53
2	Tue, January 8, 2019	8.70		82.23
2	Wed, January 9, 2019	0.39		82.62
2	Thu, January 10, 2019	10.78		93.40
2	Fri, January 11, 2019	7.86		101.26
2	Sat, January 12, 2019	10.28	57.35	111.54
3	Sun, January 13, 2019	11.96		123.50
3	Mon, January 14, 2019	10.57		134.07
3	Tue, January 15, 2019	10.54		144.61
3	Wed, January 16, 2019	10.98		155.59
3	Thu, January 17, 2019	10.56		166.15
3	Fri, January 18, 2019	6.44		172.59
3	Sat, January 19, 2019	6.11	67.16	178.70
4	Sun, January 20, 2019	11.65		190.35
4	Mon, January 21, 2019	9.86		200.21
4	Tue, January 22, 2019	6.20		206.41
4	Wed, January 23, 2019	6.33		212.74
4	Thu, January 24, 2019	9.82		222.56
4	Fri, January 25, 2019	0.28		222.84
4	Sat, January 26, 2019	7.00	51.14	229.84
5	Sun, January 27, 2019	9.77		239.61
5	Mon, January 28, 2019	10.94		250.55
5	Tue, January 29, 2019	10.42		260.97
5	Wed, January 30, 2019	5.14		266.11
5	Thu, January 31, 2019	7.22		273.33